CS-750 (50-60HZ)

. ™ l—Lx/\

No. i i Parts Name Eg; ESS

1 170001076208 r—y Casing 1 |/—vv) CS-NEW

3 170004170208 PIHRE  (50Hz) Impeller (50Hz) 1 |[fv~F— CS-750(N2) 50HZ

3 170004171208 PIHRE  (60Hz) Impeller (60Hz) 1 |[fv~F— CS-750(N2) 60HZ

4 17510501320 PR E TR Impeller Nut 1 778tyh M8 SUS304

5 17510800320 PR T NI 4 Spring Washer 1 |27V 7yvy 8MM SUS304

6 7510900720 PR X — Impeller Key 1 yzat¥- 4X4X100av+v) SUS304

8 17010303952 = TR Casing Packing 1 Oy G-125

60 7010108499 AH=H N —)u Mechanical Seal 1 A=Any-)v ED560-014S  SP304
65 7011010020 w777 Plug 1 w7 FU¥7°9" 1/8 SUS304

81 7010201452 FANY—)v Oil Seal 1 A4ny-1 SC15.30.7 SUS304
119 7003515999 EEE (=) Motor Assy 1 [£+=MUCX) WSP-DCR 200V 750W

8002503821 By /<A Outer Pipe 1 |&UA~ (7" CX-400 SUS316 V4 '(

120 7204801199 ¥ 7 EAYr—T v (Z48) Cabtyre 1 7% {¥2—F 1TPR47-0505C2-6
121 7003910720 XXy T HAV LD SR Cabtyre Band 1 [F¥ 7847 bANVE SG-250N

125 17510505520 XN TEAY T TR E RS Nut 2 77atyb M5 SUS304

126 7510800120 Fv T LAY TN e BREUHEREES Spring Washer 2 A7V r Uy BMM SUS304

127 7203801120 R Carrying Handle 1 |=F7 CS (@—747)

156 7201902110 Ny R N— Head Cover 1 ~yNIN'= CS (CNSZ =7
158 7510421720 Sy RAN—HUFAR LR Bolt 4 \770VV% uy AR VS MEX15 12 ATV
160 7003205129 Hh R —7 Sleeve 1 ¥72)=7" 15MM (YYW11X14.8X11)
174 17202504020 PANE Outer Pipe 1 |[#4M CS-400 SUS304
176 17001802020 Yo H R — Suc-Cover 1 |#74n'— CS-NEW SUS304
177 7510403820 WA/ Rat TR p VN Bolt 4 myhy vk M6X15 SUS304

178 7510800220 Y7 B S—EAR VN IEREES: Spring Washer 4 |27V rvyvr 6MM SUS304

179 7004018269 B F773—732%2(0.3mm) Packing 1 =vE AyFr 0.3X163 (CS)

179 7004018369 B F773—732%2(0.5mm) Packing 1 =vE AyFr 0.5X163 (CS)

214 7004017251 SME S Packing 1 #AMANy%s CS-NEW

224 17510421720 7T ANAT S Plug 1 |7709°Y% ay sk vk M6X15 1va A7V
358 7003901450 F¥ T EAVNURHAAR)—T7(ZH)  Sleeve 1 AVERI=7" 10.5MM (V%)

386 7203701720 AR —Fd Strainer Net 1 &AW—F73 CS (N7 Hary)
444 7510703420 X T HEAY RIS Screw 1 FN=RY MBEX20 SUS304

513 7004105051 SR B8 A /N — Cover 1 [ WAMIE TR AN =N yFY CSHY
530 7203701820 JERR Bottom Plate 1 [AN—FYaq% CS  (@h74=0))
531 7010600820 JEARIAT A S > R VR Stud Bolt 4 AFyMRVE M6X57 SUS304
532 7510500520 ST A% RAR VR Tk Nut 4 myhy Fyb 6MM SUS304

533 7003200720 JECH IS H ] <A Pipe 4 Fauhy ~N47°10.5X7.5X33 SUS304
830 7510500120 XX T XAV SUREUSS TN Nut 1 |ey#Z Fyb 5MM SUS304

875 7510701520 FEARITF 2l Screw 1 FNzRY M4X6  SUS304

876 7510520020 FEARIU T b Nut 1 |ey#Z Fyb AMM SUS304

877 7510501320 SME AT T Nut 2 77atyb M8 SUS304

879 7510703420 = TR AL Screw 4 FNzRY MBEX20 SUS304

880 7004015698 = TR R U Sy % Packing 4 Y=MIyyy WF5.10.1.1.6 SP304
918 7005710920 AH =T —u R AR Stirrer 1 Wrunk Wi4-C 39
1)@ 7012100165 a—7 Rope 1 |r=7" 1/4X5M (BMMX5M) P.E
)@ dh| 7005904599 e EES Operation Manual 1 CS-NEW




